
 
July 22, 2012            
Welcome to Imago Dei Church! If you’re here for the first time, please stop by the 
1st Time Visitor Tent to pick up a free Coke & gift bag & receive more info about IDC. 
 

Upcoming Events: 
• Evangelism Training – Aug. 23, 6-8pm, IDC Building. All members of Imago Dei 

are strongly encouraged to attend. 
• Women's Prayer & Evangelism Conference – Sept. 7-8, Ridgecrest Conference 

Center, Ridgecrest, NC. Our own Kimberly Merida will be speaking at the event. 
Register & learn more @ www.ncbaptist.org/index.php?id=wpec & contact 
kimberly@idcraleigh.com if you are planning on attending. 

• IDC Anniversary Worship & Baptism – Sept. 9, 10:30am, Falls Lake, Beaverdam 
Recreation Area. Join us at the lake as we celebrate our 1st anniversary through 
corporate worship, baptism, & a potluck lunch. If you interested in being 
baptized please contact nate@idcraleigh.com.  

• Together for Adoption (TFA) Conference – Sept. 14-15, Cross Pointe Church, 
Atlanta, GA. Learn more at: www.togetherforadoption.org & contact 
kimberly@idcraleigh.com if you are planning on attending. 

IDC Justice Ministry 
IDC’s Community Justice Assessment (CJA) team has a way for you to get involved 
this summer in the fight against injustice. Take IJM’s Freedom Challenge & join 
the Recipe for Change: Campaign for Slave-Free Tomatoes. Visit 
http://idcraleigh.com/blog/ to learn more. 

Life Together 
IDC Growth Groups have started a summer book study of Bonhoeffer’s Life 
Together. If you are not already attending a Growth Group, please consider 
visiting one. For more info about Growth Groups or membership, please stop by 
the Info Table or contact Pastor Nate @ Hnate@idcraleigh.comH. 

Prayer Ministry 
Please join others in the South America room Sunday mornings @ 9am to pray 
for corporate worship & other church needs.  

MIT Boys & G3 Girls Growth Groups – Thursdays, 6pm  
Growth Groups for boys & girls in grades 3-8 meet weekly on Thursdays at 6pm. 
For more info please contact Chip Perkins @ Hperkins.chip@yahoo.comH (boys) or 
Sara Lumpkin @ saraedesignandphoto@gmail.com (girls).  
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Faithful to the End 
2 Timothy 4:5-22 

Notes: 
           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

Leadership:  
Tony Merida  Pastor for Preaching & Vision Htony@idcraleigh.comH  
Nate Akin  Pastor for Disciple-Making  Hnate@idcraleigh.comH  
Matt Sigmon  Pastor for Member Care & Admin Hmatt@idcraleigh.com 
Donnie Hollis  Corporate Worship Leader  Hdonnie@idcraleigh.com H  
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